

## YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No. L67120MH1983PLC029133  
 Address: Office No. D-215, Crystal Plaza, Opposite Infinity Mall, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai-400053  
 Email ID: yamininvestments@gmail.com; Website: www.yamininvestments.com

## (EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	96.88	20.81	17.45	117.49	25.3	435.96
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before exceptional items and Tax	3.04	12.01	10.90	15.05	9.43	26.24
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	2.25	8.89	8.07	11.14	6.60	19.42
4	No. of Equity Share	5257.26	5257.26	5257.26	5257.26	5257.26	5257.26
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/-each)	0.00043	0.00169	0.00154	0.00212	0.00126	0.00369
	Basic Diluted	0.00043	0.00169	0.00154	0.00212	0.00126	0.00369

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Yamini Investments Company Limited  
 Sd/-

Name: Vandana Agarwal  
 Designation: Director

Date: 12/11/2021

Place: Mumbai

## OCTAL CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN No. L74140WB1992PLC055931  
 16A, Shakespeare Sarani, Unit-II 2nd floor Kolkata-700071  
 Website: www.octcl.co.in, Email: octalcredit1992@gmail.com, Ph No. (033)2282-6815/18/99

## Extract of Standalone &amp; Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2021

SL. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone Results			Consolidated Results		
		Qtr Ended 30.09.2021	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021	Qtr Ended 30.09.2020	Qtr Ended 30.09.2021	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021	Qtr Ended 30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	5.06	9.92	5.50	5.06	9.92	5.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	50.56	46.19	1.66	50.56	46.19	1.66
3	Share of Profit / (Loss) of an Associates	-	-	-	35.68	134.03	3.05
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	50.56	46.19	1.66	86.24	180.22	4.71
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	37.44	33.07	1.66	73.12	167.10	4.71
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.56	43.74	1.94	48.24	146.77	4.99
7	Equity Share Capital	500.09	500.09	500.09	500.09	500.09	500.09
8	Earnings per share :- (of ₹10/- each)						
a) Basic (₹)		0.75	0.66	0.04	1.46	3.34	0.10
b) Diluted (₹)		0.75	0.66	0.04	1.46	3.34	0.10

## Notes :

1) The Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above results for Quarter ended September 30, 2021.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites www.cseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.octcl.co.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Octal Credit Capital Limited

Arihant Pathi

Whole-time Director

DIN - 07210950

Date : 12.11.2021

Place : Kolkata

## RELIANCE

## HOME FINANCE

A RELIANCE CAPITAL COMPANY.

1. Extract from the Unaudited Financial Results of Reliance Home Finance Limited for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2021

(₹ in crore, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21 Unaudited	Half-year ended 30-Sep-21 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30-Sep-20 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	69.66	199.16	245.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(431.06)	(866.69)	(670.31)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Item)	(284.49)	(572.01)	(574.40)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(284.53)	(571.95)	(574.08)
5	Equity Share Capital	485.06	485.06	485.06
6	Other Equity	(1 109.97)	(1 109.97)	246.05
7	Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face Value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)			
	(i) Basic (₹)*	(5.87)	(11.79)	(11.84)
	(ii) Diluted (₹)*	(5.87)	(11.79)	(11.84)

\* Based on weighted average no. of shares

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on November 11, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Company's website i.e. www.reliancehomefinance.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

November 11, 2021

Reliance Home Finance Limited

CIN:L67190MH2008PLC183216

Regd. Office: The Ruby, 11<sup>th</sup> Floor, North-West Wing, Plot No. 29, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West),

Mumbai 400 028, Tel.: +91 22 6838 8100 Fax: +91 22 6838 8360

E-mail: rhfi.investor@relianceada.com Website: www.reliancehomefinance.com

## TEMBO GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Formerly known as - Saketh Exim Limited) Corporate Identification Number: L29253MH2010PLC204331

Registered Office: Plot No. PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co., Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705

Corporate Office: Plot No. PAP-D-146-147, Turbhe MIDC, TTC Industrial Area Opp. Balmer Lawrie Van Leer Co., Turbhe Navi Mumbai - 400 705

Tel: 22 27620641 | Website: www.nut-clamp.com | Email: info@sakethexim.com



## Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Year ended 30th September 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Rs. Lacs)					
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30th September 2021	30th September 2020	31st March 2021	30th September 2021	30th September 2020	31st March 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,520.28	2,903.73	10,399.43	3,636.60	2,914.60	10,467.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	-256.08	95.39	409.17	-270.6	22.9	334.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	-256.08	95.39	409.17	-270.6	22.9	334.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	-182.68	68.55	306.52	-197.8	29.8	234.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-182.68	68.55	306.52	-197.8	29.8	234.88
6	Equity share capital	1004.6	502.3	1004.6	1004.6	502.3	1004.6
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	--	--	136	--	--	131
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	• Basic	-0.18	0.14	0.31	-0.20	0.06	0.23
	• Diluted	-0.18	0.14	0.31	-0.20	0.06	0.23

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (https://neaps.nseindia.com/NEWLSTINGCORP)

b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) \* - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Tembo Global Industries Limited

Sd/-

Mr. Sanjay Patel

Managing Director

DIN : 01958033

Place : Navi Mumbai

Dated : 12th November, 2021

## Raja Bahadur International Ltd

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Hamam House, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.  
 Tel: 022-22654278, Fax: 022- 22655210, Email : investor@rajabahadur.com / rajabahadur@gmail.com,  
 Website : www.rajabahadur.com CIN - L17120MH1926PLC001273

## Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 30-09-2021 Unaudited	Corresponding Quarter Ending 30-09-2020 Unaudited	Previous Year Ended 31-03-2021 Audited
		(₹ in Lakhs)		
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	452.20	5571.05	10089.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(198.20)	798.95	393.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(198.20)	798.95	393.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(150.75)	798.21	1733.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(150.82)	795.01	1733.26
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance Sheet			619.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic:	(60.33)	318.00	693.30
	Diluted:	(60.33)	318.00	693.30

## KEY FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 30-09-2021 Unaudited	Corresponding Quarter Ending 30-09-2020 Unaudited	Previous Year Ended 31-03-2021 Audited
		(₹ in Lakhs)		
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	452.20	5571.05	10089.71
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	(189.10)	805.48	422.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(189.10)	805.48	422.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(146.02)	800.08	1778.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)	(146.06)	796.94	1778.18

Note: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30 September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rajabahadur.com

b. The impact on Net Profit / (Loss), total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Raja Bahadur International Limited

Sd/-

Shridhar Pittie

Managing Director - DIN: 00562400

Place: Mumbai

Date: 12.11.2021

## WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd Office: 3, Walchand Terraces, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.  
 CIN : L74999MH1908PLC000291 Tel.:(022) 23612195/96/97  
 Fax : (022) 23634527, E - mail : investors@walchand.com,  
 Website: www.walchand.com

Visionary Industrialist & Our Founder

## EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	30-09-2020 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	8,811	5,382	10,225	14,193	15,142	35,067
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	85	(2,194)	(1,152)	(2,109)	(3,404)	(5,724)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	85	(2,194)	(1,152)	(2,109)	(3,404)	(5,724)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	85	(2,194)	(1,152)	(2,109)	(3,404)	(5,724)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	159	(2,069)	(1,078)	(1,910)	(3,452)	(5,737)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value or Rs.2/- each)	761	761	761	761	761	761
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	18,499	18,340	22,694	18,499	22,694	20,409
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	(a) Basic :	0.22	(5.76)	(3.03)	(5.54)	(8.94)	(15.04)
	(b) Diluted :	0.22	(5.76)	(3.03)	(5.54)	(8.94)	(15.04)

## Notes :-

1. Inventory includes work in progress of Rs.2194.21 Lakhs in respect of orders which have been cancelled / put on hold. The Company is of the opinion that no provision is required to be made as on September 30, 2021 as this stock will be either liquidated or diverted to other projects.

2. Loan instalment due towards KKR India Financial Services Private Limited (Corporate Loan) Rs. 1,914.57 Lakhs and KKR India Debt Opportunity Fund II (NCD) Rs.694.01 Lakhs remaining unpaid as on 31st March 2021. Since this default has not been made good by WIL, KKR has invoked security 95,091.8 No. of shares pledged with them in the month of July 2021 to October 2021. Interest on KKR India Financial Services Private Limited (Corporate Loan) and KKR India Debt Opportunity Fund II (NCD) for the first half year ended on 30th September, 2021 is due but not paid amounting to Rs. 920.81 Lakhs (Rs. 428.43 Lakhs for Q1 and Rs. 492.38 Lakhs for Q2 of FY 2021-22). Total default of loan and interest as on 30th September, 2021 is Rs.3,519.39 Lakhs

For Walchandnagar Industries Limited

Sd/-

Chirag C. Doshi

MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 12, 2021

## A Tradition of Engineering Excellence

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.walchand.com as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

## Weizmann Limited

[ CIN NO: L65990MH1985PLC038164 ]

Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Tel No: 022-22071501, Fax No: 022-22071514, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in, Website: www.weizmann.co.in

## EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

SEPTEMBER 30, 2021					Rs. in Lakhs except per share data			
Particulars	Standalone (Un-Audited)				Consolidated (Un-Audited)			
	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Quarter ended		Half year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1 Total Income from Operations	2,508.27	2,433.09	4,642.15	3,402.56	2,508.27	2,433.09	4,642.15	3,402.56
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53	(177.23)	(17.91)	(158.32)	67.54
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(12.40)	80.57	(11.50)	140.53	(177.23)	(17.91)	(158.32)	67.54
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(9.60)	53.60	(8.99)	94.50	(174.43)	(44.88)	(155.81)	21.51
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	54.74	44.12	(0.63)	103.72	(133.44)	(62.68)	(206.89)	28.55
6 Equity Share Capital	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15	1,727.15
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings Per Share ( of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic	(0.06)	0.31	(0.05)	0.55	(1.01)	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.12
Diluted	(0.06)	0.31	(0.05)	0.55	(1.01)	(0.26)	(0.90)	0.12